Payroll Bulletin No. SP-75

Attachment A

Salary Schedule effective April 1, 2003

Title and Grade

Sergeant and
Technical
Sergeant (703)

Station Cmdr.
(712)

Zone Sgt.
(705)

First Sgt. and
Staff Sgt. (706)

Lieutenant and
Technical Lt.
(708)

Lieutenant BCI
(709)

Captain (710)

Captain BCI
(711)

Major (713)

Upstate Area

$

$

78,064

80,592

81,879

86,100

93,321

95,151

99,534

101,391

106,067

Orange,

Putnam and
Dutchess
Counties

78,098

80,626

81,913

86,134

93,355

95,185

99,568

101,425

106,101

New York
City,
Rockland
and
Westchester
Counties

$ 78,279

$ 80,807

$ 82,093

$ 86,314

$ 93,535

$ 95,365

$ 99,748

$ 101,605

$ 106,281

Nassau and
Suffolk
Counties

$ 78,326

$ 80,854

$ 82,141

$ 86,362

$ 93,582

$ 95,413

$ 99,796

$ 101,653

$106,329




